
Monday, August 26, 2024  Flex Meal Plans begin with breakfast meal period 

Saturday, August 31, 2024 Weekly Meal Plans begin with breakfast meal period

Monday, September 16, 2024  First day to change Meal Plan

Friday, September 27, 2024  Last day to change Meal Plan

Wednesday, November 27, 2024  Thanksgiving Recess Begins: Weekly Meal Plans end after lunch meal period
 *Dining Dollars, MyMeals, and Purple Points are still accepted*

Sunday, December 1, 2024  Thanksgiving Recess Ends: Weekly Meal Plans begin with lunch meal period 

Saturday, December 14, 2024  Weekly Meal Plans end after lunch meal period 
 **Unused Dining Dollars, MyMeals, and Purple Points will roll over to spring semester**

Spring 2025 Semester 

Contact the HawkCard Office if you have any further questions: 
262.472.1437 | HawkCard@uww.edu
or visit us in the upper level of the University Center in room 250

Sunday, January 26, 2025   Weekly Meal Plans begin with lunch meal period 

Friday, February 7, 2025  Last day to change Meal Plan

Friday, March 24, 2025  Spring Break Begins: Weekly Meal Plans end after lunch meal period 
 *Dining Dollars, Flex Meals, and Purple Points are still accepted*

Sunday, March 30, 2025 Spring Break Ends: Weekly Meal Plans begin with lunch meal period 

Saturday, May 17 , 2025  Weekly Meal Plans end after lunch period 
 **Unused Dining Dollars and Flex Meals expire. Purple Points will roll over to fall semester**

MEAL PLAN
IMPORTANT DATES

Fall 2024 Semester 

Dining Dollars, MyMeals, Purple Points, Cash, and Credit/Debit Cards are accepted over winter break. 



Saturday, August 31, 2024    HawkCard Office open 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Sunday, September 1, 2024   HawkCard Office open 9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Monday, September 2, 2024  Labor Day   HawkCard Office open 9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Tuesday, September 3, 2024  Classes begin  HawkCard Office extended hours 8:00 am - 5:30 pm  

Wednesday, September 4, 2024     HawkCard Office extended hours 8:00 am - 5:30 pm    HawkCard Office extended hours 8:00 am - 5:30 pm

Thursday, September 5, 2024  HawkCard Office extended hours 8:00 am - 5:30 pm

Monday, October 7, 2024   Last day to charge Purple Points to student bill

Spring 2025 Semester 

Sunday, January 26, 2025      HawkCard Office open 11:00 am - 4:00 pm

Monday, January 27, 2025  Classes begin  HawkCard Office extended hours 8:00 am - 5:30 pm

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 HawkCard Office extended hours 8:00 am - 5:30 pm

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 HawkCard Office extended hours 8:00 am - 5:30 pm

Thursday, January 30, 2025 HawkCard Office extended hours 8:00 am - 5:30 pm

Friday, March 7, 2025  Last day to charge Purple Points to Student Bill

Tuesday, April 1, 2025  Last day to charge Dining Dollars to Student Bill

HAWKCARD OFFICE
HOURS & BILLING DEADLINES

Fall 2024 Semester 

Contact the HawkCard Office if you have any further questions at: 
262.472.1437 | HawkCard@uww.edu
or visit us in the upper level of the University Center in room 250


